
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA AUSTRALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 2 APRIL, 2018
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.
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12
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COUNTRY HEART

NATION OF TWO

THE VERY BEST

GO FARTHER IN LIGHTNESS

CHIAROSCURO

THE BEST OF

DREAM YOUR LIFE AWAY

SNOW

LIVE

IAN MOSS

THE BEST OF COLD CHISEL - ALL FOR YOU

THE VERY VERY BEST OF CROWDED HOUSE

CARESS YOUR SOUL

DRINKING FROM THE SUN, WALKING UNDER STARS REST…

THIS IS ACTING

50 BEST SONGS

HOW TO SOCIALISE & MAKE FRIENDS

RIPCORD

NOT ALL THE BEAUTIFUL THINGS

The Wolfe Brothers

Vance Joy

INXS

Gang Of Youths

Ocean Alley

The Wiggles

Vance Joy

Angus & Julia Stone

AC/DC

Ian Moss

Cold Chisel

Crowded House

Sticky Fingers

Hilltop Hoods

Sia

Play School

Camp Cope

Keith Urban

What So Not

ABC/UMA

LIB/UMA

PET/UMA

SME

UNFD/SME

ABC/UMA

LIB/UMA

EMI

ALB/SME

BDL/UMA

CC/UMA

CAP/EMI

SURS/MGM

GE/UMA

INE

ABC/UMA

POICR/ORCH

CAP/EMI

SIO/WAR
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<P>
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<G>
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<G>
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2

1

1

1

5

5

1

1

5

2

1

2

8

1

1

4

2

1

4

1

5

253

32

3

85

130

26

56

3

183

153

9

57

86

63

4

78

3

6740743

LRCD0001

5335934

88985442992

OA001

4794051

LMCD0247

5778019

5107722

BLOOD10

CCC002

9174032

CW012

GER021

IR5241CD

4792056

PCR150CD

4744465

SWEATA013
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