



CHART KEY <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

	CH	ART KE	Y <g< th=""><th>G> GOLD 35000 UNITS</th><th>> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS</th><th>TW THIS WEEK</th><th>LW LAST WEEK</th><th>TITIMES IN HP HI</th><th>GH POSITION</th></g<>	G> GOLD 35000 UNITS	> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS	TW THIS WEEK	LW LAST WEEK	TITIMES IN HP HI	GH POSITION
AF	RIA	AUS	TR	ALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHAR	RT	WEE	к сомм	ENCING 2 A	APRIL, 2018
TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist		CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	NEW	1	1	I HEAR A SONG	Dami Im			SME	88985468012
2	NEW	1	2	COUNTRY HEART	The Wolfe Brothers			ABC/UMA	6740743
3	1	5	1	NATION OF TWO	Vance Joy			LIB/UMA	LRCD0001
4	3	253	1	THE VERY BEST	INXS		<p>6</p>	PET/UMA	5335934
5	4	32	1	GO FARTHER IN LIGHTNESS	Gang Of Youths		<g></g>	SME	88985442992
6	5	3	5	CHIAROSCURO	Ocean Alley			UNFD/SME	OA001
7	7	85	5	THE BEST OF	The Wiggles		<g></g>	ABC/UMA	4794051
8	6	130	1	DREAM YOUR LIFE AWAY	Vance Joy		<p></p>	LIB/UMA	LMCD0247
9	11	26	1	SNOW	Angus & Julia Stone			EMI	5778019
10	9	56	5	LIVE	AC/DC		<p>8</p>	ALB/SME	5107722
11	2	3	2	IAN MOSS	lan Moss			BDL/UMA	BLOOD10
12	10	183	1	THE BEST OF COLD CHISEL - ALL FOR YOU	Cold Chisel		<p>2</p>	CC/UMA	CCC002
13	13	153	2	THE VERY VERY BEST OF CROWDED HOUSE	Crowded House		<p>2</p>	CAP/EMI	9174032
14	19	9	8	CARESS YOUR SOUL	Sticky Fingers		<g></g>	SURS/MGM	CW012
15	15	57	1	DRINKING FROM THE SUN, WALKING UNDER STARS REST	Hilltop Hoods		<p></p>	GE/UMA	GER021
16	20	86	1	THIS IS ACTING	Sia		<g></g>	INE	IR5241CD
17	R/E	63	4	50 BEST SONGS	Play School		<g></g>	ABC/UMA	4792056
18	12	4	2	HOW TO SOCIALISE & MAKE FRIENDS	Camp Cope			POICR/ORCH	PCR150CD
19	R/E	78	1	RIPCORD	Keith Urban		<p>2</p>	CAP/EMI	4744465
20	8	3	4	NOT ALL THE BEAUTIFUL THINGS	What So Not			SIO/WAR	SWEATA013